
Arbitre : Frommweiller Jean-Pierre
Référence Pcn : 0

CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel et Sylvain ¤ Juin 2013

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy Alsace 04  2C E6 A 66,094 1040
2 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  2C N1 A 61,394 1040
3 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2K O13 A 60,810 1040
4 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P S1 A 58,761 1040
5 1001602 WEILL Marc Alsace 05  1C N11 A 60,615 811
6 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 04  1T E11 A 58,892 811
7 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T S13 A 58,212 811
8 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  1T O6 A 57,301 811
9 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  1T N5 A 57,962 632

10 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2C S12 A 57,538 632
11 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P O11 A 56,770 632
12 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2P E13 A 56,130 632
13 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N S11 A 56,911 493
14 1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe Alsace 04  2P N9 A 56,753 493
15 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  2T E7 A 54,454 493
16 1015668 JAKOB Serge Alsace 04  2C O10 A 53,817 493
17 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe Alsace 04  1T S9 A 55,054 384
18 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 04  1K N6 A 54,845 384
19 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe Alsace 03  2K E3 A 53,665 384
20 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2T O5 A 53,482 384
21 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2K S2 A 54,767 300
22 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1P O9 A 53,155 300
23 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 04  1T E9 A 53,118 300
24 1013687 KLINGENSTEIN Christian Alsace 03  2T N2 A 52,255 300
25 1015525 GRAFF Frédéric Alsace 04  2T O3 A 51,574 234
26 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2T N8 A 51,265 234
27 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4K S8 A 49,440 234
28 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond F. Comté 06  1P E4 A 49,014 234
29 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1T O8 A 50,204
30 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  2T S4 A 49,176
31 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3P N12 A 47,321
32 1002286 BANZET Francis Alsace 07  3P E5 A 46,384
33 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3C O2 A 49,309
34 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P S10 A 48,802
35 1004859 DOLLINGER Olivier Alsace 07  3K N13 A 45,936
36 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel Alsace 07  2T E1 A 44,928
37 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  2C S6 A 45,271
38 1002958 RUAUX Daniel Alsace 07  3T O7 A 44,561
39 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie Alsace 05  3C E12 A 43,621
40 1002159 BISCHWILLER Gilbert Alsace 03  3P N7 A 42,497
41 en cours VENTHRON , S3 A 42,966
42 1010340 BOSCAINI Angelo Alsace 04  3P O1 A 42,472
43 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique  Alsace 07  4C N10 A 41,556
44 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  4T E10 A 41,130
45 1008643 TOUSSAINT Gilles Alsace 05  2T N3 A 41,276
46 1004815 NOIRTIN Frédéric Alsace 04  4K E8 A 40,351
47 2001527 FEUILLAS Hélène Alsace 03  3K S5 A 38,201
48 en cours CHENEY S. , O12 A 37,121
49 2005654 HUMBRERCHT Jeannine Alsace 03  3C E2 A 39,594
50 1010312 DOLLINGER Romain Alsace 04  3K O4 A 36,567
51 1017775 MITA Alain Alsace 04  4T N4 A 36,220
52 1002127 COSTANZO Gian-Paolo Alsace 07  2T S7 A 34,776
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1 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   0  1T E4 B 61,667
2 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1N N4 A 58,333
3 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1P O5 A 57,417
4 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2C S2 A 57,222
5 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T E3 B 58,681
6 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N S2 B 55,681
7 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2K N4 B 55,486
8 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K O1 A 54,097
9 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P E2 B 57,431

10 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P N2 A 54,583
11 en cours VENTRON , S4 A 53,833
12 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2K O5 B 53,333
13 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1K E3 A 57,167
14 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T N3 B 53,458
15 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  2K O1 B 53,333
16 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  1T S5 A 53,194
17 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 04  1C E1 B 54,500
18 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05  1N N2 B 53,334
19 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3C O4 A 52,806
20 1013687 KLINGENSTEIN Christian Alsace 03  2T S4 B 51,458
21 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2C E4 A 51,250
22 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N N1 A 50,903
23 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2K O2 A 49,667
24 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2PS3 A 46,306
25 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2T O3 A 48,611
26 1002159 BISCHWILLER Gilbert Alsace 03  3P N5 A 47,667
27 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie Alsace 05  2K S1 A 46,042
28 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  E1 A 45,597
29 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2C O4 B 47,986
30 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel Alsace 07  2K S1 B 45,611
31 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  2T N3 A 45,472
32 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy Alsace 04  2C E2 A 45,417
33 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4P S5 B 44,097
34 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1C O3 B 41,736
35 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P N1 B 40,000
36 1004859 DOLLINGER Olivier Alsace 07  3K E5 A 35,556
37 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3C S3 B 43,056
38 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  1T N5 B 38,264
39 1002286 BANZET Francis Alsace 07  3C O2 B 37,014
40 1001602 WEILL Marc Alsace 05  01C E5 B 31,236
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1 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2K  O5 N4 A 62,798
2 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1N  N4 A E3 A 58,929
3 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P  E2 B O6 A 58,333
4 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05  1N  N2 B S5 A 56,548
5 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P  N2 AS4 A 56,250
6 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2C  S2 A E4 A 55,952
7 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  O5 A 55,655
8 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N  S2 B N2 A 52,976
9 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2PS1 A 55,357

10 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N  N1 A E1 A 54,464
11 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2T  O3 A N6 A 51,786
12 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1P  O5 A O7 A 51,488
13 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T  N3 B E6 A 51,488
14 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2K  N4 B N3 A 51,191
15 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K  O1 A O1 A 51,191
16 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2K  O S7 A 50,893
17 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 04  1C  E1 B E5 A 50,893
18 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2C  E4 A O4 A 48,214
19 1002159 BISCHWILLER Gilbert Alsace 03  3P  N5 N7 A 47,619
20 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1K  E3 A S3 A 45,238
21 1017039 VENTHRON François Alsace S4 A O2 A 47,917
22 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   0  1T  E4 B N1 A 45,238
23 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  1T  S5 A S6 A 43,750
24 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3C  O E7 A 39,286
25 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T  E3 BS2 A 41,964
26 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie Alsace 05  2K  S1 A E2 A 38,988
27 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  2K  O1 BN5 A 38,393
28 1013687 KLINGENSTEIN Christian Alsace 03  2T  SO3 A 37,202
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1 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1N  N4 A E3 A 123,155 3060 26
2 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2K  O5 N4 A 122,411 2876 18
3 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P  E2 B O6 A 121,597 2692 13
4 1001201 JACOB Edouard Alsace 03  2C  S2 A E4 A 118,770 2509 10
5 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P  N2 AS4 A 116,458 2325 8
6 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel Alsace 05  1N  N2 B S5 A 115,536 2142 6
7 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond   0  1P  O5 A O7 A 114,054 1958 4
8 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05  1N  S2 B N2 A 113,954 1774 3
9 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2K  N4 B N3 A 111,796 1652 2

10 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe   0  1T  E4 B N1 A 111,429 1530 1
11 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N  N1 A E1 A 110,813 1407 0
12 1001254 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 04  1C  E1 B E5 A 110,482 1285 0
13 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K  O1 A O1 A 110,407 1162 0
14 1001357 LEHR Serge Alsace 07  1T  N3 B E6 A 110,095 1040 0
15 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2PS1 A 107,198 918 0
16 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1K  E3 A S3 A 106,929 856 0
17 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  O5 A 106,817 795 0
18 1017039 VENTHRON François Alsace S4 A O2 A 106,542 734 0
19 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  2K  O S7 A 105,649 673 0
20 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2T  O3 A N6 A 105,576 612 0
21 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T  E3 BS2 A 104,841 0
22 1015668 JAKOB Serge   0  2C  E4 A O4 A 104,286 0
23 1002362 BEGEL Christophe   0  1T  S5 A S6 A 101,319 0
24 1002159 BISCHWILLER Gilbert Alsace 03  3P  N5 N7 A 100,048 0
25 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3C  O E7 A 96,020 0
26 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  2K  O1 BN5 A 95,566 0
27 1013687 KLINGENSTEIN Christian Alsace 03  2T  SO3 A 92,381 0
28 2005776 LEBOURG Nathalie Alsace 05  2K  S1 A E2 A 88,929 0
29 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2C O4 B 47,986
30 1015523 PERCHEY Jean Gabriel Alsace 07  2K S1 B 45,611
31 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  2T N3 A 45,472
32 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy Alsace 04  2C E2 A 45,417
33 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4P S5 B 44,097
34 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1C O3 B 41,736
35 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P N1 B 40,000
36 1004859 DOLLINGER Olivier Alsace 07  3K E5 A 35,556
37 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3C S3 B 43,056
38 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  1T N5 B 38,264
39 1002286 BANZET Francis Alsace 07  3C O2 B 37,014
40 1001602 WEILL Marc Alsace 05  01C E5 B 31,236
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